

P.O. Box 100 R 43 Botriver 7850

Tel: 028 284 9283 Fax: 028 284 9776

E-mail:info@bartonvineyards.co.za

Boutique wines • Luxury Villas • Olive products • Fynbos

BARTON VILLAS Rate Sheet 1 September 2017 – 31 August 2018

HAMMERKOP

Accommodating 4 people. (Please enquiry regarding rates for bookings of 2 people only)

Season	Month	Current Rate
Green	June, July, August	R2 200.00 per night
Mid	May, September, October	R2 750.00 per night
Summer	November, December, January, February, March, April (EXCL PEAK)	R3 200.00 per night
Peak	15 December – 15 January (Minimum 4 night stay)	R3 750.00 per night

BLUE CRANE, PLOVER & DOVE

Accommodating 6 guests per Villa. (Please enquiry regarding rates for bookings of 2 people only)

Season	Month	Current Rate
Green	June, July, August	R2 750.00 per night
Mid	May, September, October	R3 250.00 per night
Summer	November, December, January, February, March, April (EXCL PEAK)	R3 750.00 per night
Peak	15 December – 15 January (Minimum 4 night stay)	R4 500.00 per night

HERON

Accommodating 8 guests. Below rates are for up to 6 people. An additional fee of **R375** per person will be charged for more than 6 guests, up to the maximum capacity of 8.

Season	Month	Current Rate
Green	June, July, August	R2 750.00 per night
Mid	May, September, October	R3 250.00 per night
Summer	November, December, January, February, March, April (EXCL PEAK)	R3 750.00 per night
Peak	15 December – 15 January (Minimum 4 night stay)	R4 500.00 per night

Additional:

- Double sleeper couch, including linen, at R250 per person per night
- Cot available on request own bedding required
- Please enquire regarding midweek rates (Monday night Thursday night. Excluding Peak, school Holidays and long weekends)